Dec.1

Dec.2
Dec.3
Dec.4
Dec.5
Dec.6
Dec.7
Dec.8

Dec.9

Dec.10
Dec. 11
Dec.12
Dec.13
Dec. 14
Dec.15

Dec.16
Dec.17
Dec.18
Dec. 19
Dec.20
Dec.21
Dec.22

Dec.23

7:40 A.M.

(arpenter Elementary 2nd Grade Monticello

LaSalle Catholic School Holy Cross

Seton Catholic School Bell Choir Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Dyersville

St. Francis Xavier School 2-3 Grade Dyersville
Western Dubuque Elementary Epworth
Western Dubuque Elementary Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Cascade

Aquin Catholic Elementary Cascade

Seton Catholic School Mass Choir Peosta

St. Francis Xavier School K-1 Grade Dyersville
Sacred Heart School Monticello

Western Dubuque Elementary Farley
Carpenter Elementary 3rd Grade Monticello
Carpenter Elementary 4th Grade Monticello

Aquin Catholic Elementary Cascade

Seton Catholic School Mass Choir Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Epworth
Western Dubuque Elementary Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Cascade
Carpenter Elementary 3rd Grade Monticello
LaSalle Catholic School Holy Cross

Seton Catholic School Mass Choir Peosta

12:25 PM.

Western Dubuque Elementary Epworth

Western Dubuque Elementary Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Cascade
Aquin Catholic Elementary Cascade

Seton Catholic School Mass Choir Peosta
St.Francis Xavier School K-1 Grade Dyersville
Sacred Heart School Monticello

Western Dubuque Elementary Farley

(arpenter Elementary 3rd Grade Monticello
Carpenter Elementary 4th Grade Monticello
LaSalle Catholic School Holy Cross

Seton Catholic School Bell Choir Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Dyersville

St. Francis Xavier School 2-3 Grade Dyersville
Carpenter Elementary 2nd Grade Monticello

(arpenter Elementary 3rd Grade Monticello
Carpenter Elementary 4th Grade Monticello
St. Francis Xavier School K-1 Grade Dyersville
Sacred Heart School Monticello

Western Dubuque Elementary Farley
Western Dubuque Elementary Epworth
Western Dubuque Elementary Peosta

Western Dubuque Elementary Cascade

5:32P.M.

St.Francis Xavier School K-1 Grade Dyersville

Sacred Heart School Monticello

Western Dubuque Elementary Farley
Carpenter Elementary 3rd Grade Monticello
Carpenter Elementary 4th Grade Monticello
LaSalle Catholic School Holy Cross

Seton Catholic School Bell Choir Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Dyersville

St. Francis Xavier School 2-3 Grade Dyersville
Carpenter Elementary 2nd Grade Monticello
Western Dubuque Elementary Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Cascade
Aquin Catholic Elementary (ascade

Seton Catholic School Mass Choir Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Epworth

St. Francis Xavier School 2-3 Grade Dyersville
Carpenter Elementary 2nd Grade Monticello
LaSalle Catholic School Holy Cross

Seton Catholic School Bell Choir Peosta
Western Dubuque Elementary Dyersville

St. Francis Xavier School K-1 Grade Dyersville
Sacred Heart School Monticello

Aquin Catholic Elementary Cascade
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